Race Date

August 31, 2018

Bib No

Name

Team - Notre Dame
Team Score (places):18
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Jacqueline Gaughan
Elana Denner
Claudia Magnussen
Kelli Reagan

Anna Fischer

Katie Rose Blachowicz
Olivia Niziolek
Brooke Trossen
MaryClare Leonard
Madison Ronzone
Madelyn VanBlunk

Team - Purdue
Team Score (places):47
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Jenna Halderman
Megan Slamkowski
Kyra Ball

Susan Hubbard
Taylor Mortensen
Kelsey Batt
Isabelle Sparreo
Rachel Yuska
Mary Abramson
Anna Morozov
Rachel Bales
Cara Paliakas

Team - Western Michigan
Team Score (places):88
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2682
1952
2676
2680
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Maria McDaniel
Chloe McEachern
Courtney Allen
Kailyn Mince
Olivia VandePol
Kayla Dominguez
Lexi Jenkins

Lila Rode

2018 Crusader Classic Invitational

Final Team Results

Women

Women's 5K

Class - 1 Cross Country Invitational

Year
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Cumulative
Place

Finish Position -

Cumulative

Time Time

1

Time
Back

Average Time: 17:33.4

1 17:22.1 17:22.1

3 17:22.3 34:44.4

7 17:35.9 52:20.4
12 17:37.5 1:09:58.0
18 17:49.2  1:27:47.2
(27) 18:05.4  1:45:52.6
(38) 18:19.7  2:04:12.3
18:20.7 2:22:33.1

18:30.4  2:41:03.5

18:57.9  3:00:01.5

19:36.3  3:19:37.8

Finish Position -

2

0:00.0
0:00.1
0:13.8
0:15.4
0:27.0
0:43.3
0:57.5
0:58.5
1:08.3
1:35.8
2:14.2

Average Time: 18:10.6

3 17:27.2 17:27.2
10 17:51.4 35:18.6
20 18:18.9 53:37.6
33 18:35.8 1:12:13.4
47 18:39.9  1:30:53.3

(62) 18:45.4  1:49:38.8
(78) 18:53.2  2:08:32.0
19:04.5 2:27:36.6
19:07.9 2:46:44.5
19:46.4  3:06:30.9
19:56.2  3:26:27.2
20:55.6  3:47:22.9

Finish Position -

3

0:00.0
0:24.2
0:51.7
1:08.6
1:12.6
1:18.2
1:26.0
1:37.3
1:40.7
2:19.2
2:29.0
3:28.4

Average Time: 20:02.6

8 18:00.4 18:00.4

25 19:52.4 37:52.8
45 20:45.4 58:38.3
66 20:47.2 1:19:25.5
88 20:47.4  1:40:12.9
(112) 21:03.9 2:01:16.9
(137) 21:30.4  2:22:47.3
22:425  2:45:29.9

0:00.0
1:51.9
2:44.9
2:46.7
2:46.9
3:034
3:29.9
4:42.1

08/31/2018 09:13:03



2018 Crusader Classic Invitational

Race Date
August 31, 2018 Final Team Results
Women
Women's 5K
Class - 1 Cross Country Invitational
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Year Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Valparaiso Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):98 Average Time: 20:29.0
1 2650 Katherine Germann JR 12 12 18:35.6 18:35.6 0:00.0
2 2646 Sarah Caesar SO 18 30 20:15.1 38:50.7 1:39.5
3 2654 Sarah Messerschmidt FR 19 49 20:21.4 59:12.2 1:45.8
4 2651 Tayler Justison JR 23 72 20:54.1  1:20:06.3 2:18.5
5 2652 Claire Kovarik FR 26 98 22:18.6 1:42:25.0 3:43.0
6 2649 Maranda Donahue FR (27) (125) 22:23.9  2:04:48.9 3:48.3
7 2657 Kathleen Neal SO (28) (153) 22:30.6 2:27:19.5 3:54.9
8 2645 Nicole Berneche JR More Than 7 22:30.6  2:49:50.1 3:54.9
9 2658 Olivia Recker SO More Than 7 23:15.9 3:13:06.0 4:40.2
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